
WE DO OUR BEST TO ACCOMMODATE ALL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS. PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF THE TEAM WHO WILL ADVISE

Desserts
CASA TIRAMISU (V)
Mascarpone, white chocolate

VANILLA PANNA COTTA 
Summer berries, shortbread

WARM CHOCOLATE FONDANT (V)
Salted caramel ice cream

LIMONCELLO POSSET
Candied lemon, shortbread

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM (V, GF) OR SORBET (VG, DF, GF)

CHEESE SELECTION (V)
Local cheeses, fruit chutney & biscuits
(add 50 ml Dow's Fine Ruby Port for £6.90)

£6.00

£5.50

£6.50

£7.00*

£5.50

£12.00**

digestif

LIMONCELLO
25ml

SAMBUCA 
25ml

BRANDY COFFEE
Courvoisier

CALYPSO COFFEE
Tia Maria

BAILEYS COFFEE
Baileys

JAMESON COFFEE
Jameson

£5.00

£5.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

FOR INCLUSIVE DINERS, PLEASE NOTE SUPPLEMENT CHARGES. *£2 **£3




