

DESSERTS

CASA TIRAMISU (V) Mascarpone, white chocolate	£6.00
VANILLA PANNA COTTA Summer berries, shortbread	£5.50
WARM CHOCOLATE FONDANT (V) Salted caramel ice cream	£6.50
LIMONCELLO POSSET Candied lemon, shortbread	£7.00*
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM (V, GF) OR SORBET (VG, DF, GF)	£5.50
CHEESE SELECTION (V) Local cheeses, fruit chutney & biscuits (add 50 ml Dow's Fine Ruby Port for £6.90)	£12.00**

DIGESTIF

LIMONCELLO 25ml	£5.00
SAMBUCA 25ml	£5.00
BRANDY COFFEE Courvoisier	£8.00
CALYPSO COFFEE Tia Maria	£8.00
BAILEYS COFFEE Baileys	£8.00
JAMESON COFFEE Jameson	£8.00

FOR INCLUSIVE DINERS, PLEASE NOTE SUPPLEMENT CHARGES. *£2 **£3

COSO